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Prosperity Through Plastics M india
INTERNATIONAL PLASTICS & PACKAGING EXHIBITION|

6" to 9" December, 2024

Exhibition Tariff for The Companies Registered in India

TYPE OF STALLS / BOOTHS Per Sq. Mtr.
SHELL SCHEME — Min. 9 sq. Mtr. {Electrical Power Charges Extra} INR. 11000.00
BARE SPACE — Min. 54 Sq. Mtr. {Electrical Power Charges Extra} INR. 10000.00
DISCOUNT Per Sq. Mtr.
GSPMA MEMBERS DISCOUNT INR. 400.00
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT {Booking Amount + Registration fee paid on or before INR. 400.00
June 15, 2024}

MSME DISCOUNT with valid MSME registration certificate for only 9 Sq. Mtr. INR. 100.00
Stall/Booth area

LOYALTY DISCOUNT Per Sq. Mtr.
IF PARTICIPATED IN EARLIYER PLEXPOINDIA INR. 400.00
CASH DISCOUNT {UPTO June 15, 2024} {Only if full payment will be made at INR. 400.00
the time of booking on or before June 15, 2024}

SPECIAL DISCOUNT Per Sq. Mtr.
Spl. Discount for Stall are 99 to 198 Sq. Mtr. INR. 750.00
Spl. Discount for staff area 199 and above Sqg. Mtr. INR. 1500.00
PREMIUM FOR CORNER BOOTH Per Sq. Mtr.
TWO SIDE OPEN 10% EXTRA
THREE SIDE OPEN 15% EXTRA
FOUR SIDE OPEN {ISLAND AREA MINIMUM 150 Sq. Mtr.} 25% EXTRA
MODE OF PAYMENT Installment
Confirmation of Booking + Registration Fee before June 15, 2024 20%

1°t Installment before August 15, 2024 40%

2" |nstallment before October 15, 2024 40%
REGISTRATION FEES {NON-REFUNDABLE} INR. 5000.00

NOTE:
* GST 18% Extra other tax/duties as applicable at the time of final payment.
* Registration Fee {Non-Refundable}.

* All Payment in favor of “GUJARAT STATE PLASTIC MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION”

* All Cheques must be payable at Ahmedabad

* All Discounts will be adjusted only in the final payment received on or before October 15, 2024

* All disputes will be subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction only.

BANK DETAILS:

A/c. Name: GUJARAT STATE PLASTIC MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION
Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd. | Branch: Paldi, Ahmedabad

A/c No.: 50100024393351 | IFSC Code: HDFC0004227

PAN: AAATG3563A | GSTN: 24AAATG3563A1Z9

+91 79-26579204,
+91 79-26578227
+91 79-40399463

www.plexpoindia.org
www. gspma.in

info@plexpoindia.org

info@gspma.in

Ocaantsac by 7th Floor, Span Trade Centre,
Opp. Kochrab Ashram, Ellisbridge,
Paldi, Ahmedabad 380 006,
Gujarat. INDIA

PLASTIC MANUFACTURERS
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Prosperity Through Plastics M india
INTERNATIONAL PLASTICS & PACKAGING EXHIBITION|

6" to 9" December, 2024

Exhibition Tariff for The INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITORS

TYPE OF STALLS / BOOTHS Per Sq. Mtr. Per Sq. Mtr.
SHELL SCHEME — Min. 9 sq. Mtr. {Electrical Power Charges Extra} USD 225 EURO 200
BARE SPACE — Min. 54 Sq. Mtr. {Electrical Power Charges Extra} UsSD 215 EURO 190
DISCOUNT Per Sq. Mtr. Per Sq. Mtr.
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT {Booking Amount + Registration fee paid on usD 8 EURO 7
or before June 15, 2024}

LOYALTY DISCOUNT Per Sq. Mtr. Per Sq. Mtr.
IF PARTICIPATED IN any PLEXPOINDIA Exhibition usD 8 EURO 7
CASH DISCOUNT {UPTO June 15, 2024} {Only if full payment will be usD 8 EURO 7
made at the time of booking on or before June 15, 2024}

SPECIAL DISCOUNT Per Sq. Mtr. Per Sq. Mtr.
Spl. Discount for Stall are 99 to 198 Sqg. Mtr. usD 12 EURO 10
Spl. Discount for staff area 199 and above Sqg. Mtr. usD 24 EURO 20
PREMIUM FOR CORNER BOOTH Per Sq. Mtr. Per Sq. Mtr.
TWO SIDE OPEN 10% EXTRA 10% EXTRA
THREE SIDE OPEN 15% EXTRA 15% EXTRA
FOUR SIDE OPEN {ISLAND AREA MINIMUM 150 Sqg. Mtr.} 25% EXTRA 25% EXTRA
MODE OF PAYMENT Installment Installment
Confirmation of Booking + Registration Fee before June 15, 2024 20% 20%

1°t Installment before August 15, 2015 40% 40%

2" Installment before October 15, 2024 40% 40%
REGISTRATION FEES {NON-REFUNDABLE} uUsD 80 EURO 75

NOTE:

* GST 18% Extra other tax/duties as applicable at the time of final payment.

* Registration Fee {Non-Refundable}.

* All Payment in favor of “GUJARAT STATE PLASTIC MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION”

* All Cheques must be payable at Ahmedabad

* All Discounts will be adjusted only in the final payment received on or before October 15, 2024

* All disputes will be subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction only.
BANK DETAILS:

A/c. Name: GUJARAT STATE PLASTIC MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd. | Branch: Paldi, Ahmedabad
A/c No.: 50100024393351 | IFSC Code: HDFC0004227
PAN: AAATG3563A | GSTN: 24AAATG3563A179

+91 79-26579204,
+91 79-26578227
+91 79-40399463

www.plexpoindia.org
www. gspma.in

info@plexpoindia.org

info@gspma.in

Ocaantsac by 7th Floor, Span Trade Centre,
Opp. Kochrab Ashram, Ellisbridge,
Paldi, Ahmedabad 380 006,
Gujarat. INDIA

PLASTIC MANUFACTURERS
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